CRIMINAL CALENDAR TUESDAY 10/27/2020

SKAGIT CO. SUPERIOR COURT

20

21

22

23

Defendant Name

MANZO, ENRIQUE
SITKO, JEREMY SCOTT

PASENA, JENNIFER RAE
COLLINS, MICHAEL LEE
KADRI, HASNAIN SUNNY

GARCIA, ECHO MELINA SKY

HALLEK, JERRI LYNN
DONOVAN, RYAN PATRICK
GOOCH, ALEXANDER LEROY
YESBERGER, ERIC LOUIS
JAMESON, RYAN T J
KELLOGG, MELISSA ANN
GOODE, DEREK ALLEN
DOWNARD, ADAM RAY
KELLOGG, MELISSA ANN
DRUCKREY, JASON JARED
CANTU, ADAN

ERLANDSON, EDWARD ALLEN

FREDAY, ROBERT RAE
RUNNION, JAMES NATHAN

ESHUIS, JASON MICHAEL
BLAKE, JONATHAN MARTIN

Case
Number
18-1-00920-29
19-1-00508-29

20-1-00305-29
20-1-00306-29
20-1-00317-29

20-1-00319-29

20-1-00346-29
20-1-00526-29
20-1-00545-29
20-1-00650-29
20-1-00654-29
20-1-00661-29
20-1-00696-29
20-1-00719-29
20-1-00722-29
20-1-00728-29
20-1-00734-29
20-1-00747-29

20-1-00766-29

20-1-00773-29

20-1-00774-29
20-1-00775-29

Session Hearing Type
Date + Comments
10/27/2020  Arraignment
10/27/2020  Arraignment on Amended Information

10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020
10/27/2020

Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment

Initial Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Status Conference

Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Initial Arraignment

Initial Arraignment

Initial Arraignment

Prosecutor
Attorney
NORTON, EDWIN N

Defense Attorney
ROTH, ROBERT

DIXON, GREGORY BRINE, ELISSA
NEIDZWSKI,
WEYRICH, RICHARD A ELIZABETH Y

WEYRICH, RICHARD A
HEYDRICH, ANDREW A

HEYDRICH, ANDREW A

NORTON, EDWIN N
DIXON, GREGORY
RYAN, MARY K
RYAN, MARY K
BLOCK, NATHANIEL
DIXON, GREGORY
DIXON, GREGORY

SEBENS, HALEY W
NORTON, EDWIN N
JOHNSON, TRISHA D
JOHNSON, TRISHA D

HEYDRICH, ANDREW A

HEYDRICH, ANDREW A

TYNE, KEITHW

NELSON, JAMES W

NELSON, JAMES W
HENNESSEY, DEVIN R

NEIDZWSKI,
ELIZABETHY

HEYDRICH, ANDREW A SMITH, JASON R

RYAN, MARY K

YANASAK, ADAM J
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